
 
 

USE OF FACILITIES 
B10 March 17, 2016 

 
 
 
AVAILABLE 
 
 
1. School: Highland - Café/Gym 
 To: Bethel Christian Center 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 13, 2016, 7:00 am - 8:30 pm 
 Fee: $200.00 
 
2. School: Highland - Café/Gym 
 To: Blackwood Kiwanis Little League 
  Dates/Times: Friday, April 1, 2015, 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
3. School: Highland - Athletic Field 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Saturday & Sunday, April 1, 2016 - July 15, 2016, 10:00 am - Dusk 
 Fee: $.00 
 
4. School: Highland - Athletic Field 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Monday - Friday, April 1, 2016 - July 15, 2016, 5:45 pm - Dusk 
 Fee: $.00 
 
5. School: Highland - Gymnasium 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday & Thursday, May 10, 2016 - August 30, 2016, 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
6. School: Highland - Gymnasium 
 To: Gloucester Twp. Boys Basketball 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, March 26, 2016, 3:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
7. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: GT Lacrosse 
  Dates/Times: Monday - Sunday, March 1, 2016 - June 4, 2016, 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
8. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: Ann Mullen Middle School 
  Dates/Times: Friday, April 1, 2016, 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm 
  Monday, April 25, 2016, 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm 
  Tuesday, May 3, 2016, 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
 
NOT AVAILABLE 
 
 
1.  School: Highland - Auditorium 
 To: GPCC S. Jersey Region 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, March 27, 2016, 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 
 Reason: District/Schools are closed 
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2. School: Highland - Gymnasium 
 To: Blackwood Kiwanis Little League 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, February 28, 2016, 9:00 am - 9:00 pm 
 Reason: Not Available 
 
 
3. School: Highland - Gymnasium 
 To: Blackwood Kiwanis Little League 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, February 14, 2016 - March 20, 2016, 9:00 am - 9:00 pm 
 Reason: Not Available 
 
 


